
OCTOBER  2019 

  

BIBLE READING GUIDE 
Tuesday, October 1 

• Jeremiah 3, 4 

• Psalm 52 

• John13:1-20 
Wednesday, October 2 

• Jeremiah 5, 6 

• Psalm 53 

• John 13:21-38 

Thursday, October 3 

• Jeremiah 7, 8 

• Psalm 54 

• John 14:1-14 

Friday, October 4 

• Jeremiah 9, 10 

• Psalm 55  
• John 14:15-31 

Saturday, October 5 

• Jeremiah 11, 12  

• Psalm 56 

• John 15: 1-17 
“How happy we would be if we loved God 
but a little.” (Thomas Adam, Private Thoughts on 

Religion, 57). 
Sunday, October 6 

• Jeremiah 13, 14  

• Psalm 57 

• John 15:18-27 

Monday, October 7 

• Jeremiah 15, 16 

• Psalm 58 

• John 16:1-15  

Tuesday, October 8 

• Jeremiah 17, 18  

• Psalm 59 

• John 16:16-33 

 Wednesday, October 9 

• Jeremiah 19, 20 

• Psalm 60 

• John 17:1-26 

Thursday, October 10 

• Jeremiah 21, 22 

• Psalm 61 

• John 18:1-18 

Friday, October 11 

• Jeremiah 23, 24      

• Psalm 62 

• John 18:19-40 

Saturday, October 12 

• Jeremiah 25, 26 

• Psalm 63 

• John 19:1-27 

 
“Nearly all the wisdom we possess, that is 
to say, true and sound wisdom, consists of 
two parts: the knowledge of God and the 
knowledge of ourselves.”  
(Calvin, Institutes of the Christian Religion, 1.1.1). 

Sunday, October 13 

• Jeremiah 27, 28 

• Psalm 64 

• John 19:28-42 

Monday, October 14 

• Jeremiah 29, 30 

• Psalm 65 

• John 20:1-18 

Tuesday, October 15 

• Jeremiah 31, 32 

• Psalm 66 

• John 20:19-31 

Wednesday, October 16 

• Jeremiah 33, 34 

• Psalm 67    
• John 21:1-14 

“It is my great unhappiness and curse of 
nature that I cannot please both God and 
myself.” (Thomas Adam, Private Thoughts on 

Religion, 57). 

Thursday, October 17 

• Jeremiah 35, 36 

• Psalm 68 

• John 21:15-24 

Friday, October 18 

• Jeremiah 37, 38 

• Psalm 69 

• Acts 1 

Saturday, October 19 

• Jeremiah 39, 40 

• Psalm 70 

• Acts 2 
“To this extent we are prompted by our own 
ills to contemplate the good things of.            
God; and we cannot seriously aspire to him 
before we begin to become displeased 
with ourselves.”        (Calvin, Institutes , 1.1.1).           
Sunday, October 20 

• Jeremiah 41, 42     

• Psalm 71 

• Acts 3  
Monday, October 21 

• Jeremiah 43, 44 

• Psalm 72 

• Acts 4 

Tuesday, October 22 

• Jeremiah 45, 46 

• Psalm 73 

• Acts 5 

Wednesday, October 23 

• Jeremiah 47, 48 

• Psalm 74 

• Acts 6 

Thursday, October 24 

• Jeremiah 49, 50 

• Psalm 75 

• Acts 7 

 

 

Friday, October 25 

• Jeremiah 51, 52 

• Psalm 76 

• Acts 8 

Saturday October 26 

• Lamentations 1, 2 

• Psalm 77 

• Acts 9 

 
“Again, it is certain that man never 
achieves a clear knowledge of himself 
unless he has first looked upon God’s face, 
and then descends from contemplating 
him to scrutinize himself.”  (Calvin Inst., 1.1.2). 

 

Sunday, October 27 

• Lamentations 3, 4 

• Psalm 78 

• Acts 10 

Monday, October 28 

• Lamentations 5 

• Psalm 79 

• Acts 11 

Tuesday, October 29 

• Ezekiel 1, 2 

• Psalm 80 

• Acts 12 

Wednesday, October 30 

• Ezekiel 3, 4 

• Psalm 81 

• Acts 13 

Thursday, October 31 

• Ezekiel 5, 6 

• Psalm 82 

• Acts 14 

 

Verse of the Month 
“Otherwise, they will teach you to do all the 
detestable things they do in worshipping 
their gods, and you will sin against the 
LORD your God.”          
Deuteronomy 20:18 


